
Date Day
Race 

Day
0n track export

Total 

Handle
# Races Ave Race

6/27/25 Friday 37 $10,795 $103,552 $114,347 9 $12,705

6/26/25 Thursday 36 $10,307 $129,762 $140,069 10 $14,007

6/24/25 Tuesday 35

6/23/25 Monday 34

6/20/25 Friday 33 $10,312 $139,303 $149,615 9 $16,624

6/19/25 Thursday 32 $11,225 $149,799 $161,024 10 $16,102

6/17/25 Tuesday 31 $9,183 $208,586 $217,769 10 $21,777

6/16/25 Monday 30 $7,626 $136,688 $144,314 10 $14,431

6/13/25 Friday 29 $7,781 $141,718 $149,499 9 $16,611

6/12/25 Thursday 28 $8,132 $136,672 $144,804 10 $14,480

6/10/25 Tuesday 27 $10,458 $148,101 $158,559 10 $15,856

6/9/25 Monday 26 $68,943 $192,873 $261,816 10 $26,182

6/6/25 Friday 25 $7,918 $119,597 $127,515 9 $14,168

6/5/25 Thursday 24 $8,528 $126,438 $134,966 10 $13,497

6/3/25 Tuesday 23 $10,710 $165,235 $175,945 10 $17,595

6/2/25 Monday 22 $7,702 $175,610 $183,312 11 $16,665

5/30/24 Friday 21 $10,423 $183,948 $194,371 10 $19,437

5/29/25 Thursday 20 $9,002 $183,485 $192,487 10 $19,249

5/27/25 Tuesday 19 $10,252 $165,608 $175,860 11 $15,987

5/23/2025* Thursday 18 $10,706 $178,041 $188,747 11 $17,159

5/20/25 Tuesday 17 $9,196 $170,780 $179,976 11 $16,361

5/19/25 Monday 16 $9,002 $171,911 $180,913 11 $16,447

5/15/25 Thursday 15 $11,942 $210,860 $222,802 11 $20,255

5/13/25 Tuesday 14 $9,998 $216,895 $226,893 11 $20,627

5/12/25 Monday 13 $9,290 $149,226 $158,516 11 $14,411

5/8/25 Thursday 12 $7,813 $175,237 $183,050 11 $16,641

5/6/25 Tuesday 11 $9,309 $266,116 $275,425 11 $25,039

5/5/25 Monday 10 $7,693 $241,748 $249,441 11 $22,676

5/1/25 Thursday 9 $13,043 $219,151 $232,194 11 $21,109

Cancelled Due to Inclement Weather

Cancelled Due to Inclement Weather



4/29/25 Tuesday 8 $8,478 $142,929 $151,407 11 $13,764

4/28/25 Monday 7 $10,704 $141,057 $151,761 11 $13,796

4/24/25 Thursday 6 $8,733 $124,938 $133,671 11 $12,152

4/22/25 Tuesday 5 $10,502 $111,219 $121,721 11 $11,066

4/21/25 Monday 4 $11,160 $148,568 $159,728 11 $14,521

4/17/25 Thursday 3 $11,528 $191,504 $203,032 11 $18,457

4/15/25 Tuesday 2 $6,644 $117,225 $123,869 11 $11,261

4/14/25 Monday 1 $19,046 $191,069 $210,115 11 $19,101




